

2015 CHEVY TAHOE ULTIMATE II K9 PACKAGE COMPLETE ASSEMBLY CK0471TAH15

BB11607 - Bolt Bag Content		
QTY	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
1	BSN - Base, Sliding w-No Lock	TPA9288
1	5-16 x 5-8 SMS	0142252
3	10MM-1.5 x 40 HEX	1138658
3	3/8" Dome Cap	10404-02827
3	1-4 -20 x .625 FHSCS Bolt	1124223
5	1/4" x 1.25 BHSCS	25C125KTCYO/ON PIN
6	3/8 x 1.250 BHSCS	37C125KBCYO
6	3/8 Wizlock w-Wire	WF4532
10	3/8 Flat Washer	37NWUSY
12	3/8" Wizlock	37CNFU8
14	3/8" x 3/4" BHSCS	37C75KBCYO
15	1/4" USS Fender Washer	10404-02828
33	#8 x 3/4 - Self Drilling Screw	0162730
36	1/4" Dome Cap	10404-02824
47	1/4" Wizlock	10404-02789
89	1/4 x 3/4 BHSCS	25C75KTCYO-NO PIN

Parts List			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	48	ALS4-420-260	1-4-20 Riv Nut
2	1	AP11526	Tahoe Ultimate II - Partition Assembly
3	1	K910827	C-Pillar Cover
4	1	K910828	Upper Filler - Door
5	1	K910931	#12 Wall - Upper Mount
6	1	K910932	#12 Wall - Lower Mount
7	1	K911066	Ultimate II - Front Slider - Floor
8	1	K911067	Ultimate II - Front Slider - Roof
9	1	K911068	Ultimate II - Front Slider - Passenger Wall
10	1	K911069	Ultimate II - Front Slider - Rear wall
11	1	K911070	2-3 K9 - Front Slider - #12 Poly Wall
12	1	K911074	Rubber Mat
13	1	K911511	Passenger Wall - Poly Window
14	1	K911524	Partition Leg recess - Passenger
15	1	K911527	Ultimate II - Wall - Driver
16	1	K911528	Step
17	1	K911529	Mount Plate - Driver
18	1	K911530	Mount Plate - Passenger
19	1	K911531	Partition Upper Filler - Driver
20	1	K911532	Partition Upper Filler - Passenger
21	1	K911534	Partition - LEP - Passenger
22	1	K911535	Step - Filler - B-Pillar Corner
23	1	K911536	Lower Mount Strap Bracket - Drive Side
24	1	K911537	Center Wall - Filler Upper
25	1	K911538	Center Wall - Filler Lower
26	1	K94353	K9 Floor Pad Clamp - Both Sides
27	2	PP2916	#12 Mounting Ear
28	1	PP8989	Upper Mount Bracket - Driver Side
29	1	TP11541	Mount Bracket Front - Passenger
30	1	TP8549	Rear Panel Mount Bracket
31	1	TPA8938	DSK - Drawe, Sliding w-Key Lock
32	1	TPA9288	BSN - Base, Sliding w-No Lock
33	1	TPW11539	Mount Bracket Weldment - Driver Rear
34	1	TPW11540	Mount Bracket Weldment - Passenger Rear
35	1	WP9549	B-Pillar Mount Plate - Passenger Side - Weldment
60	1	PP9520A	Door Panel - Driver Side
61	1	WSW9559C	Steel Window Barrier W-WO TPO Door - Weldment - Passenger Side
62	1	AW10983	K9- Window Barrier - No Fan - Assembly - Driver



